
Cuesheet: Marsala’s to Portage des Sioux      GW 5/22 

 
 

0.0  R Rue Royal St   0.2 
 
0.2  R Arpent St   0.2 
 
0.4  L Canal S   0.6 
 
1.0  L  New Town Boulevard 0.2 
 
1.2  X New Town Blvd Traffic 
 
1.2  R  Seeburger Road  0.1 
 
1.3  L  Bethman   1.1 
 
2.4  R  Huster Road   1.7 
 
4.1  R  Kampsville Court  0.0 
 
4.1  R  St Charles Dr  0.3 
 
4.4  R  Sylvia Dr   0.1 
 
4.5  R  Edwin Drive   0.2 
 
4.7  S  Edwin Drive   0.4 
 
5.2  L  Seeburger Road  0.2 
 
5.4  R  Church Road  1.7 
 
7.1  L  Blase Station Road  2.2 
 
9.3  R  Orchard Farm, MO V 0.7 
 
10.0 L  Marais Becket Road 1.6 
 
11.6 R  Pleasant Union Road 0.5 
 
12.8 L  Grafton Ferry Road 0.9 
 
13.9 R  Portage Road  1.0 
 
14.9 R  Rees Road   1.0 
 
15.9 L  Weber Lake Road  2.9 
 
18.8  R  Portage Road  1.3 
 

20.1 Frogges Bar   0.0 
 
20.1 L Farnham   0.4 
 
20.5 R 2nd St.   0.1 
 
20.6  L  Le Sieur Street  0.2 
 
20.8 U turn    0.4 
 
21.2  L  Common Field Street 0.3 
 
22.5 X Hwy 94 Traffic  0.0 
 
22.5 S Ell Road   2.6 
 
25.1 R Music Ferry Rd  1.3 
 
26.4  L Black Walnut Road  2.6 
 
29.2  R  Tower Line Road  1.7 
 
30.9  L  State Highway H  1.1 
 
32.0  R  State Highway H  0.1 
 
32.1  R  MO 94 Traffic  1.1 
 
33.2  L  Church Road  2.6 
 
35.8  L  Washeon Road  1.1 
 
36.9  S  State Highway B  0.3 
 
37.2  R  New Town Blvd Traffic 0.7 
 
37.9  L  New Town Drive  0.2 
 
38.1  R  S New Town Ave  0.3 
 
38.4  L  Domain St   0.0 
 
38.4  L  Civic Circle   0.1 
 
38.5 Stop 


